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**MORENA DISTRICT **

{G101} GOVT. P.G. COLLEGE OF EXCELLENCE, MORENA
{P414} C.P.S.COLLEGE, BADAGAON,MORENA

{P416}  PANDIT NEHRU MAHAVIDYALAY, BANMORE, MORENA
{P417} G.L.S. COLLEGE BANMORE MORENA

{P421} PT. S.C.UPDADHYAYA COLLEGE, JOURA KHURD, MORENA
{P422}  GENIUS COLLEGE, MORENA

{P429}  JAI MATA DI MAHAVIDHYALAYA, MORENA

{P430} T.S.S COLLEGE, MORENA

{P431} M.G.M. COLLEGE, MORENA

{P433}  MAA SHANTIDEVI COLLEGE JOURA

{P435}  SHRI VAISHNAV COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT, MORENA
{P436} S.R.D.COLLEGE, MORENA

{G105} GOVT. COLLEGE, PORSA (MORENA)
{P443} N.A.S. MAHAVIDYALAYA, PORSA, MORENA

{P444} R V S COLLEGE,JOTAI ROAD,PORSA

{P445} SHIVAM MAHAVIDHYALAY,PORSA

{P446} PANDIT DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MAHAVIDHYALAY,PORSA
{P411} JAI HIND BISMIL COLLEGE, AMBAH

{P412} A D S MAHAVIDYALAYA, AMBAH, MORENA

{G106} GOVT. COLLEGE, JOURA (MORENA)
{P419} MAHARANA PRATAAP COLLEGE, SABALGARH

{P424} J.B. COLLEGE, JOURA, MORENA

{P425} ACHARYA NARENDRA DEV COLLEGE, KAILARAS, (MORENA)
{P427} A.S. DEGREE COLLEGE, KAILARAS, MORENA

{P448} MAA SHANTI DEVI COLLEGE KUTGHAN SABALGARH (MORENA)

*% BHIND DISTRICT *%*

{G201} GOVT. M.J.S. COLLEGE, BHIND

{1206} VIDYAWATI COLLEGE, BHIND

{P044}  VISHWANATH PRATAP SINGH COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & MANAGEMENT, LAHAR, BHIND
{P@56} ROSHAN LAL DAIPURIYA COLLEGE, SURPURA, BHIND

{AGO3}  JAIN DEGREE COLLEGE, BHIND

{G206} MAHARISHI ARVIND GOVT. COLLEGE, GOHAD(BHIND)
{G206}  MAHARSHI ARVIND GOVT. COLLEGE, GOHAD (BHIND)

{Po40} PANDIT RAMESH CHANDRA BHATELE COLLEGE, GOHAD, BHIND

{P726} OASIS IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GOHAD, BHIND

{G207} GOVT. COLLEGE, MEHGAON (BHIND)
{P053} CH.KAMAL SINGH COLLEGE, MOU, BHIND
{P049} DEVPURIA COLLEGE,MEHGAON,BHIND

{P725} K.S.COLLEGE, MAU, BHIND
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**SHIVPURI DISTRICT**

{G501} S.M.S. GOVT. P.G. COLLEGE, SHIVPURI
{G501} S.M.S. GOVT. P.G. COLLEGE, SHIVPURI

**DATIA DISTRICT**

{G401} GOVT. P.G. COLLEGE, DATIA

{1202} RASS J B COLLEGE,DATIA

{1204}  SHRI RAWATPURA SARKAR SNATAK MAHAVIDHYALAY, DATIA

{P168} COLLEGE OF ADVANCE STUDIES, DATIA

{P169} BHARAT COLLEGE, DATIA

{P171}  JAI SHRI SAI COLLEGE OF COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT, DATIA

{1236} GOVT. COLLEGE, INDERGARH, DATIA
{P174}  RADHAKRISHNA MAHAVIDYALAY, INDERGARH, DATIA
{1203}  KHERAPATI SARKAR GROUP OF COLLEGE, INDERGARH, DATIA

**GUNA DISTRICT**

{G601} GOVT. P.G. COLLEGE, GUNA
{1210} YUVA MAHAVIDHLAYA, GUNA

{G601} GOVT. P.G. COLLEGE, GUNA

{P191}  Y.V.S. COLLEGE, GUNA

{P193} GANDHI VOCATIONAL COLLEGE, GUNA
{P195} DIVYANSH MAHAVIDHYALAY, GUNA

{G607} GOVT. COLLEGE, CHACHODA-BEENAGANJ (GUNA)
{P189} MALWA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, JAI SINGH NAGAR, CHACHODA BINAGANG, GUNA

**SHEOPUR DISTRICT**

{G103} GOVT. P.G. COLLEGE, SHEOPURKALAN
{G1e3} GOVT. P.G. COLLEGE, SHEOPURKALAN

**ASHOKNAGAR DISTRICT**

{G603} GOVT. NEHRU DEGREE COLLEGE, ASHOKNAGAR
{G603} GOVT. NEHRU DEGREE COLLEGE, ASHOKNAGAR
{Po0o4} EXCELLENCE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & MGMT., ASHOKNAGAR
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** GWALIOR DISTRICT **

{E001}
{0917}
{1345}
{P209}
{P212}
{P217}
{P218}
{P229}
{P231}
{P232}
{P234}
{P246}
{P249}
{P254}
{P257}
{P260}
{P696}
{P745}
{P750}
{P754}

{G303}
{1433}
{G303}
{P206}
{P230}
{P236}
{P237}
{P251}

{G301}
{P242}
{P261}
{P1485}
{P1486}

PARIKSHA BHAVAN JIWAJI UNIVERSITY GWALIOR
SCHOOL OF STUDIES IN COMPUTER SC. AND MANAGEMENT
VEE ACADEMIC, GWALIOR
BOSTON COLLEGE, GWALIOR
G.I.C.T., GWALIOR
JAIN COLLEGE, GWALIOR
SUBHASH CHANDRA BOSS COLLEGE, GWALIOR
THE CITY COLLEGE, GWALIOR
J B INSTITUTE OF TECH. AND MANAGEMENT, GWALIOR
OXFORD COLLEGE, GWALIOR
MAHARAJA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY, GWALIOR
GURUKUL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
SWAMI SAMARTH COLLEGE, LASHKAR, GWALIOR
OM INSTITUTE OF TECHNICAL AND TEACHERS EDUCATION, GWALIOR
DIVINE INTERNATIONAL GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS, SADA, GWALIOR
V I P S RAIRU
G.R.COLLEGE FOR PROFESSIONAL STUDIES, BARAUA, GWALIOR
INSTITUTE OF TECHNICAL STUDIES, GWALIOR
M P S EDUCATION COLLEGE, GWALIOR
PRESTON COLLEGE, GWALIOR

S.M.S. GOVT. MODEL SCI.COLLEGE, GWALIOR

THE BHARTI COLLEGE, GWALIOR

S.M.S. GOVT. MODEL SCI.COLLEGE, GWALIOR

DREAMVALLY COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, GWALIOR

INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

SHRI RAMNATH SINGH INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, GWALIOR
VIJAYARAJE INSTT. OF SCIENCE & MANAGEMENT, GWALIOR

RISHIKUL GROUP OF COLLEGE

GOVT. S.L P. COLLEGE, MORAR, GWALIOR

OPTIMUS COLLEGE OF HIGHER STUDIES

VIKRANT INSTITUTE OF INTEGRATED LEARNING & ADVANCED STUDIES, GWALIOR
BRILLIANT COLLEGE, KHURERI, GWALIOR

BIPS, KHURERI, GWALIOR
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